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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

ULM Robin ESV Mürzzuschlag 2003 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 500 1

PFANDL Nicolas WSV Murau 2003 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 400 2

RATHGEB Nico WSV Eisenerz 2003 3 60 3 60 5 45 5 45 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 270 3

PÖLLAUER Simon WSV Murau 2004 6 40 4 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 240 4

SEEBACHER Marc WSV Eisenerz 2003 5 45 5 45 3 60 6 40 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 226 5

GRENTNER Matthias WSV Eisenerz 2003 4 50 6 40 6 40 3 60 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 222 6

SOMMER Christopher ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 7 36 9 29 7 36 7 36 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 177 7

PERHAB Jakob WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 7 36 8 32 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS 100 8

KELEMEN David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 NAS NAS NAS NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 45 9

KAHR Simon WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 32 10
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

PFANDL Nicolas WSV Murau 2003 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 460 1

PÖLLAUER Simon WSV Murau 2004 4 50 2 80 3 60 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 310 2

SEEBACHER Marc WSV Eisenerz 2003 2 80 3 60 4 50 5 45 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 280 3

ULM Robin ESV Mürzzuschlag 2003 NAS NAS 2 80 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 280 3

GRENTNER Matthias WSV Eisenerz 2003 3 60 6 40 5 45 4 50 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 227 5

RATHGEB Nico WSV Eisenerz 2003 5 45 4 50 7 36 NAS 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 181 6

PERHAB Jakob WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 5 45 6 40 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS 125 7

SOMMER Christopher ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 NAS 7 36 NAS 7 36 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 112 8

KELEMEN David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 NAS NAS NAS NAS 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 36 9

KAHR Simon WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 32 10
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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

BRANDNER Sebastian WSV Eisenerz 2002 2 80 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 480 1

MOLNAR Florian ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 3 60 3 60 2 80 5 45 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 325 2

SCHLITZ Julian SK Rottenmann 2001 1 100 5 45 3 60 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS 285 3

HAAGEN David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 6 40 6 40 6 40 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 240 4

HAJSZAN Balint ESV Mürzzuschlag 2001 7 36 4 50 4 50 6 40 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 212 5

FRANZ Aron WSV Ramsau 2001 NAS 2 80 7 36 7 36 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 192 6

SCHAUTZ Simon ESV Mürzzuschlag 2001 4 50 8 32 5 45 9 29 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 188 7

SOMMER Fabian ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 8 32 7 36 11 24 8 32 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 174 8

SCHNEIDL Bernhard WSV Murau 2001 5 45 NAS 12 22 11 24 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 136 9

SEEBACHER Eric WSV Eisenerz 2002 9 29 10 26 10 26 10 26 10 26 NAS NAS NAS 133 10

HOHL Gerald SK Rottenmann 2001 NAS 9 29 9 29 15 16 9 29 NAS NAS NAS 103 11

POLLAK Andre WSV Eisenerz 2001 10 26 NAS NAS 14 18 14 18 NAS NAS NAS 62 12

UTTINGER Frederik WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS 11 24 13 20 17 14 NAS NAS NAS NAS 58 13

STEINER Jakob WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS 12 22 NAS 16 15 13 20 NAS NAS NAS 57 14

ULM Robin ESV Mürzzuschlag 2003 NAS NAS NAS 4 50 NAS NAS NAS NAS 50 15

MANDLBERGER Mathias SK Rottenmann 2001 NAS NAS 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 32 16

HUBER Thomas SK Rottenmann 2001 NAS NAS NAS NAS 11 24 NAS NAS NAS 24 17

GRENTNER Matthias WSV Eisenerz 2003 NAS NAS NAS 12 22 NAS NAS NAS NAS 22 18

PILERT Kilian WSV Eisenerz 2001 NAS NAS NAS NAS 12 22 NAS NAS NAS 22 18

SEEBACHER Marc WSV Eisenerz 2003 NAS NAS NAS 13 20 NAS NAS NAS NAS 20 20

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder II

02
.07

.20
11

Mu
rau 23
.07

.20
11

Ra
ms

au
am

Da
ch
ste

in
10
.09

.20
11

Ro
tte
nm

an
n

17
.09

.20
11

Mü
rzz

us
ch
lag

08
.10

.20
11

Eis
en
erz

- - - - - -

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

MOLNAR Florian ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 500 1

BRANDNER Sebastian WSV Eisenerz 2002 3 60 2 80 2 80 2 80 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 350 2

HAISZAN Balint ESV Mürzzuschlag 2001 4 50 3 60 7 36 3 60 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 246 3

SCHNEIDL Bernhard WSV Murau 2001 2 80 NAS 6 40 6 40 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 220 4

SOMMER Fabian ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 NAS 4 50 8 32 4 50 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 212 5

FRANZ Aron WSV Ramsau 2001 NAS 5 45 4 50 5 45 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 185 6

SEEBACHER Eric WSV Eisenerz 2002 5 45 7 36 11 24 8 32 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 173 7

SCHAUTZ Simon ESV Mürzzuschlag 2001 NAS 6 40 9 29 7 36 NAS NAS NAS NAS 105 8

POLLAK Andre WSV Eisenerz 2001 6 40 NAS NAS 9 29 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 101 9

STEINER Jakob WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS 9 29 NAS 10 26 9 29 NAS NAS NAS 84 10

MANDLBERGER Mathias SK Rottenmann 2001 NAS NAS 3 60 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 60 11

UTTINGER Frederik WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS 8 32 NAS 11 24 NAS NAS NAS NAS 56 12

SCHLITZ Julian SK Rottenmann 2001 NAS NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 45 13

HOHL Gerald SK Rottenmann 2001 NAS NAS 10 26 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 26 14

HAAGEN David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 NAS NAS 12 22 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 22 15
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

GSCHIER Johannes WSV Eisenerz 1999 2 80 1 100 2 80 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 460 1

HAAGEN Philipp ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 1 100 2 80 1 100 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 440 2

MÖRTH Francisco Sportunion Haus i.E. 1999 2 80 3 60 4 50 5 45 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 295 3

MÖRTH Claudio Sportunion Haus i.E. 2000 5 45 5 45 5 45 4 50 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 230 4

RODLAUER Fabian WSV Eisenerz 2000 4 50 10 26 6 40 7 36 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 202 5

KLAPF Dominik WSV Eisenerz 2000 6 40 7 36 10 26 6 40 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 182 6

KELEMEN Peter ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 11 24 4 50 8 32 11 24 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 166 7

VERMEULEN Mika WSV Ramsau 1999 NAS 6 40 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS NAS NAS 160 8

MOLNAR Kristof ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 7 36 8 32 14 18 9 29 10 26 NAS NAS NAS 141 9

BISCHOF Manuel WSV Murau 1999 9 29 9 29 13 20 10 26 12 22 NAS NAS NAS 126 10

BRANDNER Sebastian WSV Eisenerz 2002 12 22 13 20 7 36 NAS 9 29 NAS NAS NAS 107 11

REYMEYER Tamas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 8 32 14 18 11 24 15 16 15 16 NAS NAS NAS 106 12

PLIESCHNEGGER Florian SK Rottenmann 2000 15 16 19 12 12 22 13 20 13 20 NAS NAS NAS 90 13

PITZER Patrick WSV Ramsau 1999 NAS 15 16 15 16 12 22 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 86 14

VERMEULEN Michael WSV Ramsau 2000 NAS 11 24 23 8 14 18 16 15 NAS NAS NAS 65 15

BAUMANN Florian WSV Eisenerz 1999 NAS 12 22 17 14 17 14 21 10 NAS NAS NAS 60 16

KOLLER Alexander SK Rottenmann 1999 NAS NAS 9 29 16 15 18 13 NAS NAS NAS 57 17

OBERMEYR Fabio WSC Bad Mitterndorf 2000 17 14 23 8 21 10 20 11 17 14 NAS NAS NAS 57 17

REINER Daniel SK Rottenmann 1999 NAS NAS NAS 8 32 11 24 NAS NAS NAS 56 19

POJER Martin WSV Murau 2000 20 11 22 9 22 9 18 13 22 9 NAS NAS NAS 51 20

HAAGEN David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 14 18 18 13 NAS NAS 19 12 NAS NAS NAS 43 21

KÖCK Tobias WSV Murau 2000 18 13 NAS 20 11 19 12 26 5 NAS NAS NAS 41 22

HORN Marcel SK Rottenmann 2000 16 15 NAS 19 12 23 8 NAS NAS NAS NAS 35 23

PFANDL Leonard WSV Murau 1999 21 10 25 6 26 5 22 9 27 4 NAS NAS NAS 34 24

MANDLBERGER Maxi SK Rottenmann 2000 13 20 NAS 18 13 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 33 25

BLEYER Pauli WSV Eisenerz 2000 NAS NAS 16 15 21 10 23 8 NAS NAS NAS 33 25

MOLNAR Florian ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 NAS 17 14 NAS NAS 14 18 NAS NAS NAS 32 27

BUCHEBNER Markus ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 10 26 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 26 28

HAISZAN Balint ESV Mürzzuschlag 2001 NAS 16 15 NAS NAS 20 11 NAS NAS NAS 26 28

HUBER Jakob SK Rottenmann 2000 NAS 24 7 25 6 24 7 NAS NAS NAS NAS 20 30

SEEBACHER Eric WSV Eisenerz 2002 NAS 21 10 NAS NAS 24 7 NAS NAS NAS 17 31

JAHN Oliver ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 19 12 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 12 32

SCHITTER Kevin WSV Murau 2000 NAS 20 11 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 11 33

HOCHSTEINER David WSV Eisenerz 2000 22 9 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 9 34

GRÄF Dominic ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 NAS NAS 24 7 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 7 35

POLLAK Andre WSV Eisenerz 2001 NAS NAS NAS NAS 25 6 NAS NAS NAS 6 36
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

BISCHOF Manuel WSV Murau 1999 1 100 1 100 2 80 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 480 1

KLAPF Dominik WSV Eisenerz 2000 2 80 3 60 3 60 3 60 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 340 2

VERMEULEN Mika WSV Ramsau 1999 NAS 2 80 1 100 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS 260 3

PITZER Patrick WSV Ramsau 1999 NAS 5 45 5 45 4 50 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 200 4

PLIESCHNEGGER Florian SK Rottenmann 2000 5 45 11 24 6 40 8 32 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 191 5

MOLNAR Kristof ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 4 50 8 32 10 26 5 45 10 26 NAS NAS NAS 179 6

KELEMEN Peter ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 6 40 7 36 9 29 11 24 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 161 7

REYMEYER Tamas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS 6 40 11 24 6 40 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 144 8

POJER Martin WSV Murau 2000 8 32 13 20 15 16 9 29 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 133 9

BAUMANN Florian WSV Eisenerz 1999 NAS 4 50 7 36 NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 131 10

KÖCK Tobias WSV Murau 2000 7 36 NAS 14 18 7 36 13 20 NAS NAS NAS 110 11

KOLLER Alexander SK Rottenmann 1999 NAS NAS 4 50 12 22 9 29 NAS NAS NAS 101 12

MANDLBERGER Maxi SK Rottenmann 2000 3 60 NAS 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 92 13

VERMEULEN Michael WSV Ramsau 2000 NAS 9 29 16 15 10 26 12 22 NAS NAS NAS 92 13

PFANDL Leonard WSV Murau 1999 10 26 15 16 NAS 14 18 14 18 NAS NAS NAS 78 15

BLEYER Pauli WSV Eisenerz 2000 NAS NAS 12 22 13 20 11 24 NAS NAS NAS 66 16

HUBER Jakob SK Rottenmann 2000 NAS 14 18 17 14 15 16 NAS NAS NAS NAS 48 17

RODLAUER Fabian WSV Eisenerz 2000 NAS 12 22 13 20 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 42 18

HOCHSTEINER David WSV Eisenerz 2000 9 29 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 29 19

HORN Marcel SK Rottenmann 2000 NAS NAS 18 13 16 15 NAS NAS NAS NAS 28 20

SCHITTER Kevin WSV Murau 2000 NAS 10 26 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 26 21
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

SCHWAIGER Thomas ESV Mürzzuschlag 1997 1 100 3 60 1 100 2 80 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 385 1

BREITENBERGER Marco SK Rottenmann 1997 2 80 7 36 2 80 1 100 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 356 2

DIRNBAUER Josef ESV Mürzzuschlag 1998 2 80 1 100 3 60 3 60 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 340 3

WOHLMUTHER Michael WSC Bad Mitterndorf 1997 4 50 2 80 6 40 4 50 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 300 4

KRASSNEGGER Jan-Oswald SK Rottenmann 1997 5 45 4 50 4 50 NAS 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 245 5

ANGERER Thomas WSV Eisenerz 1998 6 40 6 40 5 45 7 36 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 193 6

LEITNER Dominik WSV Murau 1998 8 32 5 45 8 32 9 29 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 174 7

GRICK Dominik WSV Eisenerz 1997 7 36 NAS 7 36 5 45 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 167 8

LJUBEKO Jan WSV Eisenerz 1997 11 24 9 29 10 26 14 18 12 22 NAS NAS NAS 119 9

PRETSCHUH Oliver WSV Eisenerz 1998 10 26 8 32 NAS 12 22 13 20 NAS NAS NAS 100 10

GRÄF Niklas ESV Mürzzuschlag 1998 9 29 10 26 12 22 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 77 11

ROHRER Marco SK Rottenmann 1997 13 20 13 20 9 29 23 8 NAS NAS NAS NAS 77 11

LESER David ESV Mürzzuschlag 1998 NAS 11 24 11 24 16 15 18 13 NAS NAS NAS 76 13

HAAGEN Philipp ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 NAS NAS NAS 6 40 10 26 NAS NAS NAS 66 14

GSCHIER Johannes WSV Eisenerz 1999 NAS NAS NAS 8 32 9 29 NAS NAS NAS 61 15

MÖRTH Francisco Sportunion Haus i.E. 1999 NAS NAS NAS 11 24 11 24 NAS NAS NAS 48 16

ZARZER Christian WSV Eisenerz 1998 12 22 12 22 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 44 17

HOFBAUER Johannes ESV Mürzzuschlag 1998 14 18 14 18 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 36 18

RODLAUER Fabian WSV Eisenerz 2000 NAS NAS NAS 13 20 15 16 NAS NAS NAS 36 18

KELEMEN Peter ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 NAS NAS NAS 17 14 14 18 NAS NAS NAS 32 20

VERMEULEN Mika WSV Ramsau 1999 NAS NAS NAS 10 26 NAS NAS NAS NAS 26 21

MOLNAR Kristof ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS NAS NAS 20 11 16 15 NAS NAS NAS 26 21

REYMEYER Tamas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS NAS NAS 21 10 17 14 NAS NAS NAS 24 23

FINK Julian SK Rottenmann 1998 NAS 15 16 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 16 24

PITZER Patrick WSV Ramsau 1999 NAS NAS NAS 15 16 NAS NAS NAS NAS 16 24

KLAPF Dominik WSV Eisenerz 2000 NAS NAS NAS 18 13 NAS NAS NAS NAS 13 26

MÖRTH Claudio Sportunion Haus i.E. 2000 NAS NAS NAS 19 12 NAS NAS NAS NAS 12 27

BAUMANN Florian WSV Eisenerz 1999 NAS NAS NAS 22 9 NAS NAS NAS NAS 9 28
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

KRASSNEGGER Jan-Oswald SK Rottenmann 1997 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 400 1

LEITNER Dominik WSV Murau 1998 3 60 4 50 2 80 3 60 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 330 2

WOHLMUTHER Michael WSC Bad Mitterndorf 1997 2 80 2 80 NAS 2 80 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 300 3

DIRNBAUER Josef ESV Mürzzuschlag 1998 NAS 3 60 3 60 1 100 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 270 4

ANGERER Thomas WSV Eisenerz 1998 4 50 5 45 4 50 4 50 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 240 5

PRETSCHUH Oliver WSV Eisenerz 1998 6 40 7 36 NAS 5 45 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 161 6

LJUBEKO Jan WSV Eisenerz 1997 5 45 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 85 7

GRICK Dominik WSV Eisenerz 1997 NAS NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 45 8

LESER David ESV Mürzzuschlag 1998 NAS NAS 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 40 9

FINK Julian SK Rottenmann 1998 NAS 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 32 10
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

BLEYER Laura WSV Eisenerz 2005 NAS NAS 2 80 1 100 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 240 1

RATHGEB Anja WSV Eisenerz 2005 NAS NAS 1 100 NAS 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 180 2

BAUMANN Magdalena WSV Eisenerz 2003 NAS NAS NAS NAS 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 100 3

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen I

02
.07

.20
11

Mu
rau 23
.07

.20
11

Ra
ms

au
am

Da
ch
ste

in
10
.09

.20
11

Ro
tte
nm

an
n

17
.09

.20
11

Mü
rzz

us
ch
lag

08
.10

.20
11

Eis
en
erz

- - - - - -

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

BLEYER Laura WSV Eisenerz 2005 NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 280 1

RATHGEB Anja WSV Eisenerz 2005 NAS NAS 2 80 NAS 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 140 2

BAUMANN Magdalena WSV Eisenerz 2003 NAS NAS NAS NAS 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 100 3
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

INNTHALER Marlies ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 2 80 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 460 1

UNTERBERGER Flora SK Rottenmann 2000 1 100 NAS 2 80 3 60 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 340 2

DOPPELREITER Nina ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS 2 80 3 60 2 80 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 280 3

STANGL Simone WSV Eisenerz 2001 3 60 NAS 4 50 4 50 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 205 4

SOMMER Laura ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS NAS NAS NAS 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 50 5
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

INNTHALER Marlies ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 2 80 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 460 1

UNTERBERGER Flora SK Rottenmann 2000 1 100 NAS 2 80 2 80 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 360 2

DOPPELREITER Nina ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS 2 80 3 60 3 60 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 250 3

STANGL Simone WSV Eisenerz 2001 NAS NAS 4 50 4 50 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 145 4

SOMMER Laura ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS NAS NAS NAS 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 60 5
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

REITER Doris WSV Eisenerz 1998 2 80 NAS 1 100 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 340 1

VÖRÖS Virag ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 1 100 1 100 NAS 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 320 2

HUBER Julia SK Rottenmann 1998 NAS NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 200 3

PIRKER Katharina WSV Eisenerz 1997 NAS NAS 2 80 4 50 NAS NAS NAS NAS 130 4

INNTHALER Marlies ESV Mürzzuschlag 2000 NAS NAS NAS NAS 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 50 5

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

REITER Doris WSV Eisenerz 1998 2 80 NAS 1 100 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 340 1

VÖRÖS Virag ESV Mürzzuschlag 1999 1 100 1 100 NAS 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 320 2

HUBER Julia SK Rottenmann 1998 NAS NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 200 3

PIRKER Katharina WSV Eisenerz 1997 NAS NAS 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 80 4
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VEREINSWERTUNG

Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte

ESV Mürzzuschlag 2 1429 1 1811 2 1560 1 1822 2 1907 0 0 8529 1

WSV Eisenerz 1 1433 2 1127 1 1877 2 1647 1 1922 0 0 8006 2

SK Rottenmann 4 701 5 389 3 902 3 711 3 849 0 0 3552 3

WSV Murau 3 744 3 622 4 623 4 666 4 705 0 0 3360 4

WSV Ramsau 0 4 611 5 422 5 530 5 263 0 0 1826 5

WSC Bad Mitterndorf 5 144 6 168 7 50 6 141 6 154 0 0 657 6

Sportunion Haus i.E. 6 125 7 105 6 95 7 131 7 129 0 0 585 7

B - Klasse
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